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396

exhibitors from 30 countries
including:

45% of companies from abroad

EXHIBITORS

of exhibitors are
companies returning

from previous editions

75%

EXHIBITORS

Turkey
Germany
Finland



EXHIBITORS
in numbers

STATE-OWNED COMPANIES PARTICIPATED IN THE EXHIBITION

ORLEN S.A.
Zarząd Morskiego Portu Gdynia
Zarząd Morskiego Portu Gdańsk
Zarząd Morskich Portów Szczecin i Świnoujście
PKP Cargo Connect

POLISH AND INTERNATIONAL PORTS:

Zarząd Morskiego Portu Gdynia
Zarząd Morskiego Portu Gdańsk
Zarząd Morskich Portów Szczecin
i Świnoujście
Port of Constanta 
Port of Koper 
Port of Hamburg 
Port of Kiel      
Port of Turku
Port of Hanko
Port of HaminaKotka
Port of Raahe



On the first day of the exhibition, cocktail parties
were held at the stands of our exhibitors

EXHIBITORS
in a new version

Relaxation of the atmosphere
and breaking the ice



0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Road, Rail, Maritime and Air Transport

Freight Forwarding

Logistics and Warehousing

Integrated Logistics Services

Intermodal, Multimodal Transport

Freight Exchanges Platforms, Cargo Markets

Transport Management, TMS, Fleet Management, Drivers' Time Monitoring

Telematics, IT Systems, Communication

Sea Ports, Container terminals, Airports

Fuel Cards, Fuels and Related Services

Logistics and Distribution Centres, Warehouses, Industrial Real Estate

Toll Collection Systems

Consulting, Training, Education

Customs, Tax, Financial, Insurance Services

Transportation Fleets, Car Washes, Parts and Supplies

Supply Chain Management, SCM

Warehouse Equipment and Management, WMS

Associations, Organizations, Institutions

PARTICIPANTS

FIELD OF INTEREST *

39%
53%

62%
75%

37%

*multiple choice question

23%

31%

26%
28%

16%

21%

15%

19%

16%
16%

15%
12%
9%

This year we hosted as many as 10,850 participants,
which means we managed to break the record.

10 850 
participants



1-9 
pracowników

10-49 
pracowników50-249 

pracowników

250-999 
pracowników

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%

Looking for New Business Partnes

Maintaining Business Relations

Industry News

Business Meetings

Praticipation in the Conference

Visiting the Event Before Exhibiting in the Next Edition

67%

20%

10%

3%

1000 i więcej
pracowników

PURPOSE OF VISIT*

*multiple choice question

PARTICIPANTS
Sectors represented



27%
25%

22%

13%

13%

53%
33%

23%

10%

*multiple choice question

Austria Belarus Czech Republic Estonia Finland France Spain
Netherlands Lithuania Germany and Romania Turkey Ukraine

Great Britain Italy

countries represented by fair
visitors, with most  from

67

COMPANY SIZE

PARTICIPANTS
Our participants in numbers

1-9 employees

10-49 employees

50-249 employees

250-999 employees

1000 and more employees



This year's winners
Logwin Poland in the category of large companies
(employing over 500 employees)

TVM Transport&Logistics in the category of medium-
sized companies (employing from 51 to 500 employees)

PEKO Spedycja Międzynarodowa in the category of
small companies (employing up to 50 employees)
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ACCOMPANYING
EVENTS 
8th edition of the competition dedicated to
employers from the Transport - Forwarding -
Logistics industry

Organizers
pracujwlogistyce.pl
translogistica.pl

https://www.pracujwlogistyce.pl/
https://translogistica.pl/en/home-english/


CONFERENCE
PROGRAMME
Discussion panel, lectures during our exhibition

10Discussion panels

80Lectures133Speakers

32,2Hours of lectures
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BOOK A STAND  

5-7 November 2024 
EXPO XXI Warsaw

International Transport
& Logistics Exhibition

info@translogistica.pl
www.translogistica.pl 

11th edition

https://translogistica.pl/en/home-english/

